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ÖRS Doruk M 26 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 11/7/2005  
ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem M 7 İST PARAT RİPOST 14/7/2005  
DERİCİ Deniz M 10 İST PARAT RİPOST 17/12/2005  
DURU Mete Alp M 23 İST PARAT RİPOST 24/2/2007  
GÜRSEL Nural Dora M 13 İST PARAT RİPOST 2/11/2006  
UĞURLU Mehmet Emir M 40 İST PARAT RİPOST 10/10/2006  
YONTAN Yıldırım Beyazıt M 36 İST PARAT RİPOST 9/8/2007  
ŞEN Onat M 61 İST PARAT RİPOST 16/11/2006  
ŞENER Melih M  İST PARAT RİPOST 24/7/2005  
BİLGİNOĞULLARI Okyay M 34 İST TED SK 28/8/2006  
SEVEN Arca Kaan M 70 İST TED SK 10/9/2005  
AKIN Çoruh Deniz M 25 ANK AESK 24/7/2007  
TOKER Ateş Efe M 15 ANK AESK 26/4/2007  
BAYRAKTAR Ömer Mehmet M 11 ANK BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM OKU 27/1/2005  
KALENDER Enes Talha M 3 ANK BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM OKU 2/1/2006  
ARSLAN Ahmet M 151 ANK EFE SK 7/11/2005  
ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak M 21 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 19/1/2007  
ASLAN Tolga M 2 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 1/9/2005  
AYDOĞDU Artun Ata Y 101 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 16/9/2007  
BAŞOĞLU Efe M 124 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 21/9/2006  
BULADİ Mehmet Batu M 14 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 25/6/2005  
BUYURAN Sarp M 96 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 15/12/2007  
ÇİLİNGİR Aydın M 17 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 9/5/2005  
ÇELEBİ Aybar M  BUR BURSA-FERDİ 18/6/2005  
DURMAZ Berkan M 59 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 19/12/2007  
EKER Ali M 39 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 7/1/2007  
GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Arda M 31 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 11/2/2006  
IŞIK Gencer M 4 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 27/5/2005  
KÖŞKDERE Emir Yusuf M 80 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 27/3/2007  
KUMLA Ömer Batu M 8 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 11/3/2006  
LAYOUNİ Nezih Nadir M 107 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 29/6/2007  
MESCİOĞLU Nedim Semih M 116 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 25/1/2007  
MÜLAYİM Eren M 18 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 27/2/2006  
ÖZTÜRK Alkım M 1 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 29/3/2005  
SEYMEN Kayra M  BUR BURSA-FERDİ 28/11/2005  
TAKEŞ Bora M 20 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 21/3/2006  
TANERLER Arda M 54 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 29/6/2007  
ÜNAL Olcay M 63 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 20/6/2006  
ÜREGEN Umut M 51 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 9/11/2007  
YURDAKUL Can Devrim M 62 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 23/9/2006  
YURDAKUL Cem Deniz M 56 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 23/9/2006  
BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna M 5 KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 11/2/2006  
KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan M 6 KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 3/6/2005  
UYAR Boğaçhan M 28 KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 3/1/2005  
AKKOYUN Orçun M 57 ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 25/5/2006  
ÇAKIR Talha M 122 ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 6/10/2006  
DEMİR Ahmet Selim M 126 ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 21/8/2006  
ERGİN Hüseyin M  ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 17/4/2006  
KIRNAPÇI Yağız M 49 ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 26/10/2005  
YILMAZER Mıkaıl Onat M 47 ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 1/2/2006  
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OCAK Kuzeyhan M 123 ZON ZONGULDAK FERDİ 22/9/2006  
ÖZTÜRK İsmail Çağan M 93 ZON ZONGULDAK FERDİ 25/12/2007  
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Pul no 1    0:00
Hakem : CİCEK            M Can                           ADIYAMAN FER 

G/M averaj YTsıralam
YURDAKUL Cem Deniz BURSA-FERDİ BUR 1 V 0 3 1  1/5 -10 9
ÖZTÜRK Alkım BURSA-FERDİ BUR V V V V V  5/5 17 20
ÜNAL Olcay BURSA-FERDİ BUR 3 0 3 3 0  0/5 -11 9
AKIN Çoruh Deniz AESK ANK V 0 V V V  4/5 6 16
DEMİR Ahmet Selim KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. ZON V 0 V 1 0  2/5 -9 9
DURU Mete Alp PARAT RİPOST İST V 2 V 2 V  3/5 7 16

Pul no 2    0:00
Hakem : YELTEKIN         Yasemin                         ESKIŞEHIR FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralam
ASLAN Tolga BURSA-FERDİ BUR V V V V V  5/5 18 20
ÇELEBİ Aybar BURSA-FERDİ BUR 0 3 3 0 3  0/5 -11 9
ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak BURSA-FERDİ BUR 0 V V 3 V  3/5 4 15
AKKOYUN Orçun KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. ZON 1 V 0 V V  3/5 0 13
ÖRS Doruk İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0 V V 1 V  3/5 1 13
ŞEN Onat PARAT RİPOST İST 1 V 0 1 1  1/5 -12 7

Pul no 3    0:00
Hakem : ANASıZ           Muhammed                        ESKIŞEHIR FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralam
BAŞOĞLU Efe BURSA-FERDİ BUR 2 3 0 3 3 1  0/6 -12 12
ÇİLİNGİR Aydın BURSA-FERDİ BUR V V 1 V 3 3  3/6 1 19
DURMAZ Berkan BURSA-FERDİ BUR V 3 1 1 V 2  2/6 -7 15
KALENDER Enes Talha BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞR ANK V V V V V V  6/6 18 24
UĞURLU Mehmet Emir PARAT RİPOST İST V 1 V 1 3 0  2/6 -7 13
ERGİN Hüseyin KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. ZON V V 3 0 V 1  3/6 -5 16
UYAR Boğaçhan KASTAMONU ESK SK KAS V V V 3 V V  5/6 12 23

Pul no 4    0:00
Hakem : CENGIZ           Mehmet Ali                      ADIYAMAN FER 

G/M averaj YTsıralam
GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Ar BURSA-FERDİ BUR 2 V 2 V 3 1  2/6 -4 16
IŞIK Gencer BURSA-FERDİ BUR V V 3 V V V  5/6 17 23
SEYMEN Kayra BURSA-FERDİ BUR 3 0 1 V V 3  2/6 -3 15
TOKER Ateş Efe AESK ANK V V V V V V  6/6 15 24
OCAK Kuzeyhan ZONGULDAK FERDİ ZON 1 0 0 2 V 2  1/6 -13 9
YONTAN Yıldırım Beyaz PARAT RİPOST İST V 0 2 0 2 V  2/6 -9 12
SEVEN Arca Kaan TED SK İST V 0 V 1 V 2  3/6 -3 15

Pul no 5    0:00
Hakem : ADALıOĞLU        Büşranur                        ESKIŞEHIR FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralam
BULADİ Mehmet Batu BURSA-FERDİ BUR V V 1 V V V  5/6 12 21
TANERLER Arda BURSA-FERDİ BUR 1 V 1 V V V  4/6 3 18
KÖŞKDERE Emir Yusuf BURSA-FERDİ BUR 0 2 1 2 V 2  1/6 -11 11
BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna KASTAMONU ESK SK KAS V V V V V 3  5/6 11 23
BİLGİNOĞULLARI Oky TED SK İST 1 2 V 3 V V  3/6 -1 18
ŞENER Melih PARAT RİPOST İST 1 0 2 2 2 1  0/6 -16 8
ÇAKIR Talha KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. ZON 2 3 V V 3 V  3/6 2 20
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Pul no 6    0:00
Hakem : DEMIRAY          Beyza                           ANKARA FERDI 

G/M averaj YTsıralam
ÜREGEN Umut BURSA-FERDİ BUR 1 2 0 V 1  1/5 -8 8
MÜLAYİM Eren BURSA-FERDİ BUR V V V V 3  4/5 11 19
MESCİOĞLU Nedim Sem BURSA-FERDİ BUR V 2 V V 0  3/5 1 14
GÜRSEL Nural Dora PARAT RİPOST İST V 0 1 V V  3/5 1 13
ÖZTÜRK İsmail Çağan ZONGULDAK FERDİ ZON 0 1 2 3 1  0/5 -13 7
KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan KASTAMONU ESK SK KAS V V V 1 V  4/5 8 17

Pul no 7    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralam

LAYOUNİ Nezih Nadir BURSA-FERDİ BUR 0 0 0 0 0  0/5 -20 0
TAKEŞ Bora BURSA-FERDİ BUR V V 3 V V  4/5 10 19
YURDAKUL Can Devrim BURSA-FERDİ BUR V 2 0 2 1  1/5 -7 9
BAYRAKTAR Ömer Meh BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞR ANK V V V 2 V  4/5 8 18
ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem PARAT RİPOST İST V 3 V V V  4/5 8 19
KIRNAPÇI Yağız KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. ZON V 0 V 3 3  2/5 1 14

Pul no 8    0:00
Hakem : CİCEK            M Can                           ADIYAMAN FER 

G/M averaj YTsıralam
EKER Ali BURSA-FERDİ BUR V V V 3 V  4/5 8 19
KUMLA Ömer Batu BURSA-FERDİ BUR 1 V V 2 V  3/5 4 15
BUYURAN Sarp BURSA-FERDİ BUR 2 3 2 0 V  1/5 -5 11
ARSLAN Ahmet EFE SK ANK 2 0 V 0 3  1/5 -9 9
DERİCİ Deniz PARAT RİPOST İST V V V V V  5/5 13 20
YILMAZER Mıkaıl Onat KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. ZON 2 0 0 V 2  1/5 -11 8
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1 KALENDER Enes Talha ANK BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM OKU 1.000 18 24 tur atla   
2 ASLAN Tolga BUR BURSA-FERDİ 1.000 18 20 tur atla   
3 ÖZTÜRK Alkım BUR BURSA-FERDİ 1.000 17 20 tur atla   
4 TOKER Ateş Efe ANK AESK 1.000 15 24 tur atla   
5 DERİCİ Deniz İST PARAT RİPOST 1.000 13 20 tur atla   
6 IŞIK Gencer BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.833 17 23 tur atla   
7 UYAR Boğaçhan KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 0.833 12 23 tur atla   
8 BULADİ Mehmet Batu BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.833 12 21 tur atla   
9 BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 0.833 11 23 tur atla   

10 MÜLAYİM Eren BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.800 11 19 tur atla   
11 TAKEŞ Bora BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.800 10 19 tur atla   
12 ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem İST PARAT RİPOST 0.800 8 19 tur atla   
12 EKER Ali BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.800 8 19 tur atla   
14 BAYRAKTAR Ömer Mehmet ANK BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM OKU 0.800 8 18 tur atla   
15 KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 0.800 8 17 tur atla   
16 AKIN Çoruh Deniz ANK AESK 0.800 6 16 tur atla   
17 TANERLER Arda BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.667 3 18 tur atla   
18 DURU Mete Alp İST PARAT RİPOST 0.600 7 16 tur atla   
19 ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.600 4 15 tur atla   
19 KUMLA Ömer Batu BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.600 4 15 tur atla   
21 MESCİOĞLU Nedim Semih BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.600 1 14 tur atla   
22 GÜRSEL Nural Dora İST PARAT RİPOST 0.600 1 13 tur atla   
22 ÖRS Doruk İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.600 1 13 tur atla   
24 AKKOYUN Orçun ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 0.600 0 13 tur atla   
25 ÇAKIR Talha ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 0.500 2 20 tur atla   
26 ÇİLİNGİR Aydın BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.500 1 19 tur atla   
27 BİLGİNOĞULLARI Okyay İST TED SK 0.500 -1 18 tur atla   
28 SEVEN Arca Kaan İST TED SK 0.500 -3 15 tur atla   
29 ERGİN Hüseyin ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 0.500 -5 16 tur atla   
30 KIRNAPÇI Yağız ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 0.400 1 14 tur atla   
31 DEMİR Ahmet Selim ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 0.400 -9 9 tur atla   
32 SEYMEN Kayra BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.333 -3 15 tur atla   
33 GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Arda BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.333 -4 16 tur atla   
34 DURMAZ Berkan BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.333 -7 15 tur atla   
35 UĞURLU Mehmet Emir İST PARAT RİPOST 0.333 -7 13 tur atla   
36 YONTAN Yıldırım Beyazıt İST PARAT RİPOST 0.333 -9 12 tur atla   
37 BUYURAN Sarp BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.200 -5 11 tur atla   
38 YURDAKUL Can Devrim BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.200 -7 9 tur atla   
39 ÜREGEN Umut BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.200 -8 8 tur atla   
40 ARSLAN Ahmet ANK EFE SK 0.200 -9 9 tur atla   
41 YURDAKUL Cem Deniz BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.200 -10 9 tur atla   
42 YILMAZER Mıkaıl Onat ZON KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. 0.200 -11 8 elendi   
43 ŞEN Onat İST PARAT RİPOST 0.200 -12 7 elendi   
44 KÖŞKDERE Emir Yusuf BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.167 -11 11 elendi   
45 OCAK Kuzeyhan ZON ZONGULDAK FERDİ 0.167 -13 9 elendi   
46 ÇELEBİ Aybar BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.000 -11 9 elendi   
46 ÜNAL Olcay BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.000 -11 9 elendi   
48 BAŞOĞLU Efe BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.000 -12 12 elendi   
49 ÖZTÜRK İsmail Çağan ZON ZONGULDAK FERDİ 0.000 -13 7 elendi   
50 ŞENER Melih İST PARAT RİPOST 0.000 -16 8 elendi   
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51 LAYOUNİ Nezih Nadir BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0.000 -20 0 elendi   
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1 KALENDER Enes Tal BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖ

64   

33 GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa BURSA-FERDİ

32 SEYMEN Kayra BURSA-FERDİ    8/5

17 TANERLER Arda BURSA-FERDİ

48   

49   

16 AKIN Çoruh Deniz AESK

9 BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail T KASTAMONU ESK SK

56   

41 YURDAKUL Cem De BURSA-FERDİ

24 AKKOYUN Orçun KDZ EREĞLİ ESK.    8/3

25 ÇAKIR Talha KDZ EREĞLİ ESK.

40 ARSLAN Ahmet EFE SK    8/3

57   

8 BULADİ Mehmet Batu BURSA-FERDİ

5 DERİCİ Deniz PARAT RİPOST

60   

37 BUYURAN Sarp BURSA-FERDİ

28 SEVEN Arca Kaan TED SK    8/4

21 MESCİOĞLU Nedim BURSA-FERDİ

44   

53   

12 ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem PARAT RİPOST

13 EKER Ali BURSA-FERDİ

52   

45   

20 ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak BURSA-FERDİ

29 ERGİN Hüseyin KDZ EREĞLİ ESK.

36 YONTAN Yıldırım Be PARAT RİPOST    8/6

61   

4 TOKER Ateş Efe AESK

KALENDER Enes Tal

SEYMEN Kayra
   8/1

TANERLER Arda

AKIN Çoruh Deniz
   8/2

BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail T

AKKOYUN Orçun
   8/6

ÇAKIR Talha

BULADİ Mehmet Batu
   8/1

DERİCİ Deniz

SEVEN Arca Kaan
   8/4

MESCİOĞLU Nedim 

ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem
   8/3

EKER Ali

ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak
   8/0

YONTAN Yıldırım Be

TOKER Ateş Efe
   8/3

KALENDER Enes Tal

AKIN Çoruh Deniz

   8/2

BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail T

BULADİ Mehmet Batu

   8/2

DERİCİ Deniz

ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem

   8/2

ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak

TOKER Ateş Efe

   8/6

KALENDER Enes Tal

BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail T

ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem

TOKER Ateş Efe
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3 ÖZTÜRK Alkım BURSA-FERDİ

62   

35 UĞURLU Mehmet Em PARAT RİPOST

30 KIRNAPÇI Yağız KDZ EREĞLİ ESK.    8/6

19 KUMLA Ömer Batu BURSA-FERDİ

46   

51   

14 BAYRAKTAR Ömer BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖ

11 TAKEŞ Bora BURSA-FERDİ

54   

43   

22 GÜRSEL Nural Dora PARAT RİPOST

27 BİLGİNOĞULLARI O TED SK

38 YURDAKUL Can Dev BURSA-FERDİ    8/7

59   

6 IŞIK Gencer BURSA-FERDİ

7 UYAR Boğaçhan KASTAMONU ESK SK

58   

39 ÜREGEN Umut BURSA-FERDİ

26 ÇİLİNGİR Aydın BURSA-FERDİ    8/7

23 ÖRS Doruk İSTANBUL - FERDİ

42   

55   

10 MÜLAYİM Eren BURSA-FERDİ

15 KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan KASTAMONU ESK SK

50   

47   

18 DURU Mete Alp PARAT RİPOST

31 DEMİR Ahmet Selim KDZ EREĞLİ ESK.

34 DURMAZ Berkan BURSA-FERDİ    8/5

63   

2 ASLAN Tolga BURSA-FERDİ

ÖZTÜRK Alkım

UĞURLU Mehmet Em
   8/2

KUMLA Ömer Batu

BAYRAKTAR Ömer 
   8/5

TAKEŞ Bora

GÜRSEL Nural Dora
   8/3

YURDAKUL Can Dev

IŞIK Gencer
   8/1

UYAR Boğaçhan

ÇİLİNGİR Aydın
   8/5

ÖRS Doruk

MÜLAYİM Eren
   8/5

KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan

DURU Mete Alp
   8/4

DURMAZ Berkan

ASLAN Tolga
   8/1

ÖZTÜRK Alkım

KUMLA Ömer Batu

   8/2

GÜRSEL Nural Dora

IŞIK Gencer

   8/4

UYAR Boğaçhan

MÜLAYİM Eren

   8/5

KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan

ASLAN Tolga

   8/6

ÖZTÜRK Alkım

IŞIK Gencer

UYAR Boğaçhan

ASLAN Tolga
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Tablosu 16

1 KALENDER Enes Tal BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖ

16 AKIN Çoruh Deniz AESK    8/2

9 BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail T KASTAMONU ESK SK

8 BULADİ Mehmet Batu BURSA-FERDİ    8/2

5 DERİCİ Deniz PARAT RİPOST

12 ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem PARAT RİPOST    8/2

13 ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak BURSA-FERDİ

4 TOKER Ateş Efe AESK    8/6

3 ÖZTÜRK Alkım BURSA-FERDİ

14 KUMLA Ömer Batu BURSA-FERDİ    8/2

11 GÜRSEL Nural Dora PARAT RİPOST

6 IŞIK Gencer BURSA-FERDİ    8/4

7 UYAR Boğaçhan KASTAMONU ESK SK

10 MÜLAYİM Eren BURSA-FERDİ    8/5

15 KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan KASTAMONU ESK SK

2 ASLAN Tolga BURSA-FERDİ    8/6

KALENDER Enes Tal

BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail T
   8/7

ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem

TOKER Ateş Efe
   8/1

ÖZTÜRK Alkım

IŞIK Gencer
   8/5

UYAR Boğaçhan

ASLAN Tolga
   8/3

KALENDER Enes Tal

ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem

   8/5

IŞIK Gencer

ASLAN Tolga

   8/4

KALENDER Enes Tal

IŞIK Gencer

   8/7
IŞIK Gencer
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1 IŞIK Gencer BURSA-FERDİ BUR 27/5/2005   
2 KALENDER Enes Talha BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM OKULU GENÇLİ ANK 2/1/2006   
3 ASLAN Tolga BURSA-FERDİ BUR 1/9/2005   
3 ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem PARAT RİPOST İST 14/7/2005   
5 ÖZTÜRK Alkım BURSA-FERDİ BUR 29/3/2005   
6 TOKER Ateş Efe AESK ANK 26/4/2007   
7 UYAR Boğaçhan KASTAMONU ESK SK KAS 3/1/2005   
8 BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna KASTAMONU ESK SK KAS 11/2/2006   
9 DERİCİ Deniz PARAT RİPOST İST 17/12/2005   

10 BULADİ Mehmet Batu BURSA-FERDİ BUR 25/6/2005   
11 MÜLAYİM Eren BURSA-FERDİ BUR 27/2/2006   
12 KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan KASTAMONU ESK SK KAS 3/6/2005   
13 AKIN Çoruh Deniz AESK ANK 24/7/2007   
14 ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak BURSA-FERDİ BUR 19/1/2007   
14 KUMLA Ömer Batu BURSA-FERDİ BUR 11/3/2006   
16 GÜRSEL Nural Dora PARAT RİPOST İST 2/11/2006   
17 TAKEŞ Bora BURSA-FERDİ BUR 21/3/2006   
18 EKER Ali BURSA-FERDİ BUR 7/1/2007   
19 BAYRAKTAR Ömer Mehmet BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM OKULU GENÇLİ ANK 27/1/2005   
20 TANERLER Arda BURSA-FERDİ BUR 29/6/2007   
21 DURU Mete Alp PARAT RİPOST İST 24/2/2007   
22 MESCİOĞLU Nedim Semih BURSA-FERDİ BUR 25/1/2007   
23 ÖRS Doruk İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 11/7/2005   
24 AKKOYUN Orçun KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. ZON 25/5/2006   
25 ÇAKIR Talha KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. ZON 6/10/2006   
26 ÇİLİNGİR Aydın BURSA-FERDİ BUR 9/5/2005   
27 SEVEN Arca Kaan TED SK İST 10/9/2005   
28 SEYMEN Kayra BURSA-FERDİ BUR 28/11/2005   
29 DURMAZ Berkan BURSA-FERDİ BUR 19/12/2007   
30 UĞURLU Mehmet Emir PARAT RİPOST İST 10/10/2006   
31 YONTAN Yıldırım Beyazıt PARAT RİPOST İST 9/8/2007   
32 YURDAKUL Can Devrim BURSA-FERDİ BUR 23/9/2006   
33 BİLGİNOĞULLARI Okyay TED SK İST 28/8/2006   
34 ERGİN Hüseyin KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. ZON 17/4/2006   
35 KIRNAPÇI Yağız KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. ZON 26/10/2005   
36 DEMİR Ahmet Selim KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. ZON 21/8/2006   
37 GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Arda BURSA-FERDİ BUR 11/2/2006   
38 BUYURAN Sarp BURSA-FERDİ BUR 15/12/2007   
39 ÜREGEN Umut BURSA-FERDİ BUR 9/11/2007   
40 ARSLAN Ahmet EFE SK ANK 7/11/2005   
41 YURDAKUL Cem Deniz BURSA-FERDİ BUR 23/9/2006   

42 YILMAZER Mıkaıl Onat KDZ EREĞLİ ESK. ZON 1/2/2006   
43 ŞEN Onat PARAT RİPOST İST 16/11/2006   
44 KÖŞKDERE Emir Yusuf BURSA-FERDİ BUR 27/3/2007   
45 OCAK Kuzeyhan ZONGULDAK FERDİ ZON 22/9/2006   
46 ÇELEBİ Aybar BURSA-FERDİ BUR 18/6/2005   
46 ÜNAL Olcay BURSA-FERDİ BUR 20/6/2006   
48 BAŞOĞLU Efe BURSA-FERDİ BUR 21/9/2006   
49 ÖZTÜRK İsmail Çağan ZONGULDAK FERDİ ZON 25/12/2007   
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sıralama soyad ve isim klüp şehir doğum tarihi

50 ŞENER Melih PARAT RİPOST İST 24/7/2005   
51 LAYOUNİ Nezih Nadir BURSA-FERDİ BUR 29/6/2007   
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